Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2021-
00051

CV-2021-
00051

CV-2021-
00051

PB-2021-
00049

ML-2021-
00109

CF-2021-
00294

CM-2021-
00239

CM-2021-
00238

ML-2021-
00110

ML-2021-
00111

ML-2021-
00109

CF-2021-
00295

ML-2021-
00111

MC-2021-
00023

CV-2021-
00051

Case
Number

CV-2021-
00051

ML-2021-

00110

CV-2021-
00051

CV-2021-
00051

Filed
On

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

05/26/
2021

Party

1800 BLOCK OF QUEENS
AVENUE Plaintiff

AND Plaintiff

BENNETT, EDWARD
LEROY Plaintiff

BURDEN, SHAE
ANGELINA Person 2

CAMREN, BRYAN
KENNETH Defendant OSW

COLE, MARIAH Defendant OSW

EASTON, MATTHEW
LEE Defendant OSW

FAILING, RACHEL CHO Person 2

GIBBENS-RICKMAN, DANIEL
FORREST Person 1

GREENHAGEN, NATHAN
CHRISTOPHER Person 1

HINMAN, TYREESE
ALEXANDER Defendant OSW

MCCLENAGAN, CATHERINE
ROSE Person 2

RICKMAN, DANIEL FORREST
GIBBENS Plaintiff

SNOW, PHILIP
DEWAY NE Plaintiff

Filed

On

Party

05/26/20

21

21

05/26/20

21

05/26/20

21

05/26/20

SNOW, TONYA M Plaintiff

THOMAS, BRANDON
ALLEN Person 1

TO FORECLOSE THE
RIGHT Plaintiff

THE Plaintiff

Defendant

TO REOPEN PORTIONS OF

Case

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.

GREENHAGEN, NATHAN
CHRISTOPHER and BURDEN,
SHAE ANGELINA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COLE, MARIAH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EASTON, MATTHEW LEE

THOMAS, BRANDON ALLEN
and FAILING, RACHEL CHO

GIBBENS-RICKMAN, DANIEL
FORREST and MCCLENAGAN,
CATHERINE ROSE

GREENHAGEN, NATHAN
CHRISTOPHER and BURDEN,
SHAE ANGELINA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HINMAN, TYREESE
ALEXANDER

GIBBENS-RICKMAN, DANIEL
FORREST and MCCLENAGAN,
CATHERINE ROSE

IN THE MATTER OF RICKMAN,
DANIEL FORREST GIBBENS

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.

Case

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.

THOMAS, BRANDON ALLEN and

FAILING, RACHEL CHO
SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.

SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.

Offense or Cause

PETITION TO VACATE
PETITION TO VACATE
PETITION TO VACATE

PROBATE OF WILL

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

ESCAPE FROM ARREST OR
DETENTION AFC 2 OR MORE
(FEL)

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER
(MIS)

POSSESS CDS
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

SEX OFFENDER LIVING
WITHIN 2000 FT OF SCHOOL
(FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

PETITION TO VACATE

Offense or Cause

PETITION TO VACATE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

PETITION TO VACATE

PETITION TO VACATE


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2100023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2100023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100295
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100238
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100238
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100239
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100239
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100294
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100049
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100051
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

