Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00051	05/26/ 2021	Defendant	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.	PETITION TO VACATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00051	05/26/ 2021	1800 BLOCK OF QUEENS AVENUE Plaintiff	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.	PETITION TO VACATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00051	05/26/ 2021	AND Plaintiff	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.	PETITION TO VACATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00049	05/26/ 2021	BENNETT, EDWARD LEROY Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00109	05/26/ 2021	BURDEN, SHAE ANGELINA Person 2	GREENHAGEN, NATHAN CHRISTOPHER and BURDEN, SHAE ANGELINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00294	05/26/ 2021	CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAMREN, BRYAN KENNETH JR	ESCAPE FROM ARREST OR DETENTION AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00239	05/26/ 2021	COLE, MARIAH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLE, MARIAH	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00238	05/26/ 2021	EASTON, MATTHEW LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EASTON, MATTHEW LEE	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00110	05/26/ 2021	FAILING, RACHEL CHO Person 2	THOMAS, BRANDON ALLEN and FAILING, RACHEL CHO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00111	05/26/ 2021	GIBBENS-RICKMAN, DANIEL FORREST Person 1	GIBBENS-RICKMAN, DANIEL FORREST and MCCLENAGAN, CATHERINE ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00109	05/26/ 2021	GREENHAGEN, NATHAN CHRISTOPHER Person 1	GREENHAGEN, NATHAN CHRISTOPHER and BURDEN, SHAE ANGELINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00295	05/26/ 2021	HINMAN, TYREESE ALEXANDER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HINMAN, TYREESE ALEXANDER	SEX OFFENDER LIVING WITHIN 2000 FT OF SCHOOL (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00111	05/26/ 2021	MCCLENAGAN, CATHERINE ROSE Person 2	GIBBENS-RICKMAN, DANIEL FORREST and MCCLENAGAN, CATHERINE ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00023	05/26/ 2021	RICKMAN, DANIEL FORREST GIBBENS <b>Plaintiff</b>	IN THE MATTER OF RICKMAN, DANIEL FORREST GIBBENS	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)		05/26/ 2021	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE Plaintiff	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.	PETITION TO VACATE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00051	05/26/20 21	SNOW, TONYA M Plaintiff	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.	PETITION TO VACATE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00110	05/26/20 21	THOMAS, BRANDON ALLEN Person 1	THOMAS, BRANDON ALLEN and FAILING, RACHEL CHO	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00051	05/26/20 21	TO FORECLOSE THE RIGHT Plaintiff	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.	PETITION TO VACATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00051	05/26/20 21	TO REOPEN PORTIONS OF THE Plaintiff	SNOW, PHILIP DEWAYNE vs.	PETITION TO VACATE